
2011 Gifts 

1/6 $15,000 
2/9 15,000 
3/22 10,000 
4/19 10,000 
6/2 15,000 
7/2 10,000 
8/5 15,000 
9/2 10,000 
10/4 7,500 
11/3 10,000 
12/1  15.000

$132,500 

Andrea Fuzon 

1/6 $10,000 
2/3 7,500 
2/8 5,000 
3/11 5,000 
3/16 5,000 
4/6 7,500 
4/28 10,000 
5/26 10,000 
6/21 10,000 
8/1 15,000 
8/11 7,500 
9/1 5„000 
929 5,000 
10/14 10,000 
11/11 15,000 
12/1 18.000 

$145,500 

Vanessa Muller 

1/14 $15,000 
2/17 25,000 
2/18 25,000 
4/25 75,000 
5/16 12,000 
6/2 65,000 
6/16 40,000 
8/5 15,000 

EFTA_R1_01955012 

EFTA02674373



9/8 15,000 
10/6 15,000 
11/15 25,000 
12/12  22,000

$349,000 

3/28 $5,000 
8/11 10 000 

$15,000 

3/16 $10,000 

Vivanne Neto 

2./3 $15,000 
2/17 20,000 
7/20 5,000 
11/18 18 000 

$58,000 

Veronika Krashenninivoka 

2/14 $150,000 
5/31 250,000 
11/3 250.000 

$650,000 

EFTA_R1_01955013 

EFTA02674374



1/27 $20,000 
2/17 20,000 
3/7 20,000 
3/16 25,000 
4/6 12,500 
5/4 12,500 
5/31 100,000 
6/14 60,000- loan 
12/6 60,000 - loan 
9/9 60,000-loan 

$390,000 

Rosa Estrella 

2/8 $10,000 
10/6 90,000 
12/22 25 000 

$125,000 

Laetitia (Nevranne 

3/16 $20,000 
4/29 25,000 
6/16 15,000 
9/8 40,000 
10/14 10,000 
1123 15,000 

$125,000 

Judy Black 

1/7 $350,000 

EFTA_R1_01955014 

EFTA02674375



Anastasvia Sirrochenko 

1/14 $3,500 
1/18 95,000 
1/18 25,000 
1/28 15,000 
2/9 20,000 
3/25 5,000 
4/19 15,000 
5/10 2,210 
5/10 3,500 
5/18 5,000 
5/23 15,000 
6/10 20,000 
7/21 15,000 
8/5 15,000 
9/1 24,000 
10/6 15,000 
10/21 5,000 
11/3 18,000 
11/14 100,000 
11/23 15,000 
12/6 10.000 

$241,210 

10/14 10,692 
12/6 $8.000 

$18,692 

Melanie Spinella 

12/19 $25,000 

EFTA_R1_01955015 

EFTA02674376


